FRIDAY,AUGUST19

Pepsi Day

(5pm-9pm) FREE Trolly Pickup - West Parking
Lot to Gate W Entrance

7am-6 pm  Check-in for Jr. Fair
Market Hog Exhibits Only -
enter Gate 6 - State Rt. 117

8am -8 pm  Jr. Fair Office Open
Administration Office Open

9am-1pm  Market Hog Weigh-in

9am-7 pm  Rabbit Check-in and Weigh-in

9am-9pm  Antique Tractor Exhibits Due -
Roschman Park Area

10 am - 7:30 pm Check-in for Jr. Fair Poultry
Exhibits - enter Gate 6 - State Rt. 117

12pm -9 pm Horse Check-in

1:00 pm Open Class Table Scapes Judging
(Classes 1-5Y)
- Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.

1:00 pm Open Class First Flower Show -
Youth Activities Bldg.

2pm-7 pm  Llamas/Alpacas Check-in

2pm-7 pm  Market Hogs Weigh-in

2pm-9pm  Check-in for All Other Jr. Fair
Livestock Exhibits - MUST enter
Gate 6 - St. Rt. 117 Only

4:00 pm 172nd ALLEN COUNTY FAIR
OPENS - RIBBON CUTTING
CEREMONY - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

4pm-9pm  Open Scales Market Sheep & Goat
Weigh-in

4pm-9pm  Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park

4pm-11pm RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY weater pomiting

4 pm-11pm ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

4 pm - 11 pm Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

5pm-7pm  OSU Handball Demo Booth -
Front of Sheep Show Arena

6:00 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway

6:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage

7:00 pm Pony Measurements taken at
Announcer's Stand - Schmidthorst
Pavilion

7:00 pm The Perrys - Gospel Tent

7:00 pm OSU HANDBALL
- GRANDSTAND (FREE)

7:00 pm War Wrestling - Roschman Park

7:00 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park

8:00 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway

9:00 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park

9:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -

Grandstand Plaza Stage



SATURDAY,AUGUST 20 _ > e
Your Hometown Lima Stations and .llea Memonal

Lima Memorial Health System Day “1F HEALTH SYSTEM

Affiliate of ProMedica YOUR HOMETOWN
LIMA STATIONS

(2 pm -9 pm) FREE Trolly Pickup - West Parking Lot foretownsations com
to Gate W Entrance N,
7am - 8 am Weigh-in for ALL Jr. Fair Market

Steers 8:00 pm CHRIS YOUNG in CONCERT with
8am-6pm  Jr. Fair Office Open special guest BRELAND -
8am-8pm  Administration Office Open GRANDSTAND (Charged Event)
9:00 am Blessing of the Horses 8:00 pm War Wrestling - Roschman Park

- Schmidthorst Pavilion 8:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
9am-3pm  Antique Tractor Exhibits Due 10:00 pm War Wrestling - Roschman Park

- Roschman Park Area
9:00 am Open Class Seeds, Grains, Hay,

Vegetables, Fruit Judging
- Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.

10:00 am Open Class Bees & Honey Judging
- Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.

10:00 am Jr. Fair Poultry Meat Pen Judging -
Rabbit Barn

11 am -6 pm Children Choosing Christ - Gospel Tent
11am-9 pm Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building

Open

12:00 pm Livestock Judging Contest
- Show Arena

12:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -

Grandstand Plaza Stage
12 pm -6 pm AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg.
12 pm -9 pm Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
12pm-11 pm RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY weater rermiting
12 pm- 11 pm ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

12 pm - 11 pm Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

12:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
1:00 pm Allen County Horse Council OWHA
Speed Show - Schmidthorst Pavilion
1:30 pm Kewpee Classic Open Prospect
Steer & Heifer Show - Show Arena
1:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
2:00 pm Jr. Fair Poultry Showmanship - Rabbit
Barn
2:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
2:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
3:00 pm Best Dressed Bovine (Beef) Contest
- Show Arena
4:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
5:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
6:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
6:00 pm War Wrestling - Roschman Park
6:00 pm Open Class Guys & Gals Lead Show
- Show Arena
7:00 pm Bobby Bowen - Gospel Tent

7:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park



SUNDAY,AUGUST 21

Woof Boom Radio and
Superior Credit Union Day

(12 pm - 8 pm) FREE Trolly Pickup - West Parking Lot
to Gate W Entrance

8am-8pm  Administration Office Open

9:00 am Allen County Horse Council Allen
County 4-H Youth Horse Show - 7:30 pm
Schmidthorst Pavilion 8:00 pm

9:00 am Worship Service - Youth Activities

10:00 am Jr. Fair Poultry Breed Show - 9:00 pm
Rabbit Barn

10:30 am Jr. Fair Dairy Showmanship followed

by Jr. Fair Dairy Show - Show Arena
12 pm - 8 pm Jr. Fair Office Open
12:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
12 pm - 6 pm Children Choosing Christ - Gospel Tent
12 pm - 6 pm AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg.
12pm -9 pm Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open
12pm -9 pm Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
12pm-11 pm RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY weatner rermiting
12 pm- 11 pm ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)
12 pm - 11 pm Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

12:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
12:30 pm Llamas/Alpacas Showmanship
and Fiber Judging - Sheep
Show Arena
1pm-4pm  Kids Dream Day - North End
Grandstand Track, near Farm Bureau
Building
1:00 pm Jr. Fair Sheep Showmanship -
Show Arena
1:00 pm BATON & FLAG CORP
COMPETITION - GRANDSTAND
(Free Admission)
1:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
2:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
2:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
2:30 pm Jr. Fair Fur, Fryers, & Market Rabbit
Show - Rabbit Barn
4:00 pm War Wrestling - Roschman Park
4:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
4:30 pm Jr. Fair Market Lamb Show - Show
Arena
5:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
6:00 pm The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
6:30 pm OSU ALUMNI BAND - GRANDSTAND

7:00 pm KEWPEE SHOWCASE OF BANDS
- GRANDSTAND Sponsored by Kewpee
Hamburgers ($5.00 - 7 & over, 6 & under Free)
7:00 pm Gold City - Gospel Tent
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Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
ALL JR. FAIR PHOTO ID’S MUST BE
PICKED UP

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Karaoke - Grandstand Plaza Stage



MONDAY, AUGUST 22

Chief Supermarket Day
($6.00 Gate Admission -7 am.-6 p.m.)

8 am -8 pm
8:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
11am-6 pm
11am-9 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12pm -5 pm
12 pm -6 pm
12 pm-9 pm
12pm-11 pm
12pm-11 pm

12pm-11 pm
1 pm - 4pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3pm-5pm
3:00 pm

3:00 pm

Jr. Fair Office Open

Administration Office Open

Jr. Fair Market Hog Show - Show
Arena

YOUTH FISHING DERBY - Roschman
Pond

Jr. Fair Meat Goat Showmanship
followed by Meat Breeding - Sheep
Show Arena

Jr. Fair Rabbit Demonstration
Judging following Quiz Bowl

- Rabbit Barn

Children Choosing Christ - Gospel Tent
Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

Open Class Wine Challenge Judging
- Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.

The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Wristband Ride Special-$17 wee remiting
AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg.
Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY teter rermicing
ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway
COSI Connects Curbside - Picnic
Tent Area

Open Class Second Flower Show

- Youth Activities Bldg.

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Wormology at the Fair! - B.E.E.T.L.E
Van Opposite Roschman Park Shelter
House

YOUTH DAY ACTIVITIES - Picnic
Tent

Jr. Fair Bred & Fed Market Lamb
Show - Sheep Show Arena

The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage
Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Open Class Table Scapes Judging -
(Classes 6-10Y) - Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.
Kiddie Tractor Pull - Grandstand Plaza
Area

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Cloverbud Sheep Showmanship

- Sheep Show Arena

3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Chief

Jr. Fair Market Goat Show

- Show Arena

Jr. Fair Breeding Sheep Show

- Show Arena or sheep show arena
Best Dressed Bovine (Dairy) Contest
- Show Arena

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Open Class Favorite Mac N Cheese
Dish Judging - Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.
Wormology at the Fair! - B.E.E.T.L.E
Van Opposite Roschman Park Shelter
House

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

The Comedy Farm Review -
Grandstand Plaza Stage

Open Class Dairy Breeding Show

and Dairy Pee Wee Showmanship -
Show Arena

HARNESS RACING - GRANDSTAND
Dunlap-Renner Memorial Pace (Free
Admission) Sponsored by 1150 WIMA

Jr. Fair Equestrian Achievement

Test - Schmidthorst Pavilion

The Sound - Gospel Tent

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Karaoke - Grandstand Plaza Stage
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



TUESDAY,AUGUST 23

Bob Evans Farms Manufacturing Day

($2.00 Off Gate Admission with Can of Food
- Walk in Gates Only - 7 a.m. - 6 p.m. - One
can per person - Food donated to West Ohio

Food Bank)

8 am -8 pm

8:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

11am-9 pm
12:00 pm
12 pm -8 pm
12pm-9 pm
12pm-11 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2pm-11 pm
2pm-11 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm

4 pm-6pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Jr. Fair Office Open

Administration Office Open

Jr. Fair Born & Raised Market

Rabbit Pens & Single Fryer Judging
followed by ARBA Rabbit
Showmanship - Rabbit Barn

Jr. Fair Farrow to Finish followed by
Jr. Fair Swine Showmanship,
followed by Open Class Market Hog
Show, Adult Showmanship, Pee Wee
Showmanship - Show Arena

Jr. Fair Horse & Pony Show

- Schmidthorst Pavilion

Jr. Fair Dairy Goat Showmanship, All
Other Breeds, followed by Dairy
Breeding Show - Sheep Show Arena
Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

TASTE OF THE FAIR (Select Food
Vendors) - Midway

Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

Jr. Fair Born & Raised Market Goat
Show - Sheep Show Arena

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY teuter remicing
ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
Animals that Dig It! - B.E.E.T.L.E Van
Opposite Roschman Park Shelter
House

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg.
Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Jr. Fair Born & Raised Market Lamb
Show - Show Arena

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Animals that Dig It! - B.E.E.T.L.E Van
Opposite Roschman Park Shelter
House

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway

Bob Evaus

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

FARMS®

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

HARNESS RACING - GRANDSTAND
Ohio Ladies Pace, Allen County

Supertrot, (Free Admission) Sponsored
by 1150 WIMA

Seams Sew Fine Style Show - Youth
Activities Bldg.

The Lotz Sisters and Family Movie
Night - Gospel Tent

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Jr. Fair Born & Raised Market Steer
Show - Show Arena

Karaoke - Grandstand Plaza Stage
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 24

Convention & Visitors Bureau
and The LimaNews Day
($6.00 Gate Admission -7 am. -6 p.m.)

8am -8 pm
8:00 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

11am-9 pm
12:00 pm
12pm-9 pm

12pm-11 pm
1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:00 pm

4 pm-6pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4pm-11pm
4pm-11pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Jr. Fair Office Open

Administration Office Open

Jr. Fair Breeding Rabbit Show

- Rabbit Barn

Open Class Sheep Breeding Show,
Market Lamb Show, Showmanship
and Fleece Show - Sheep Show Arena
Jr. Fair Beef Showmanship followed
by Jr. Fair Breeding Beef Show,
Including Feeder Calves - Show Arena
Jr. Fair Horse & Pony Show with
Champions of Champions Speed
Event following Versatility Class

- Schmidthorst Pavilion

Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman

Park

Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

Jr. Fair Dairy Beef Steer Showmanship
followed by Jr. Fair Dairy Beef
Feeder and Dairy Beef Steer Show -
Show Arena

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Soil Health and Your Backyard! -
B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite Roschman
Park Shelter House

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg
Llamas/Alpaca Costume Contest

- Sheep Show Arena

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY wetrer permiting
ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Soil Health and Your Backyard! -
B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite Roschman
Park Shelter House

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

The Lima News

lima's}stle. com

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

CHEERLEADING COMPETITION

- GRANDSTAND Sponsored by The Ohio State

University Lima ($5.00 - 7 & over, 6 & under
Free)

Jr. Fair Market Steer Show - Show
Arena

Jr. Fair Goat Fun Show - Sheep

Show Arena

GloryWay - Gospel Tent

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



THURSDAY, AUGUST 25

SR. CITIZEN'S DAY

Kewpee Hamburgers
(Free Gate Admission for Seniors
60 and over until 6:00 p.m.)

8am -8 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

9am -9 pm
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12 pm -6 pm
12pm-9 pm
12pm-11 pm
12pm-11 pm

12pm-11 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Jr. Fair Office Open

Administration Office Open
ANTIQUE TRACTOR PULL -
GRANDSTAND INFIELD

(Free Admission)

Jr. Fair Rabbit Judging and Breed ID
- Rabbit Barn

Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

John Hickman - Gospel Tent

Golden Age Day Party - Gospel Tent
Jr. Fair Horse & Pony Costume

Class - Schmidthorst Pavilion

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg
Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY westher permiting
ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway
Open Class Table Scapes Judging -
(Classes 11-15Y) - Ag & Fine Arts Bldg.
Open Class Third Flower Show

- Youth Activities Bldg.

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Soil Health and Your Garden! -
B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite Roschman
Park Shelter House

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

John Hickman - Gospel Tent

Golden Age Day Party - Gospel Tent
Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

T102 JR. FAIR LIVESTOCK AUCTION
- Show Arena (Chickens and Rabbits)
Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Soil Health and Your Garden! -
B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite Roschman
Park Shelter House

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE-
GRANDSTAND - Free Admission
Ryan Stevenson - Gospel Tent
Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Rowe & Hager - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



FRIDAY, AUGUST 26
VETERAN'S DAY

The Union Bank Co. Day
(FREE Gate Admission for

Veterans until 6:00 p.m.)

7:30 am-8:30 am Real American Sunrise -
(Member $5/Non Member $7) -
Youth Activities Bldg.

8am -8 pm  Jr. Fair Office Open
Administration Office Open

9:00 am T102 JR. FAIR LIVESTOCK AUCTION
- Show Arena (Lambs, Llama/
Alpaca Fiber, Cow Milk, Goat Milk,
Beef, Dairy Beef Steers, Hogs, and
Goats)

11 am -6 pm Children Choosing Christ - Gospel
Tent

11am-9 pm Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

12:00 pm Bear Hollow Wood Carvers
- Roschman Park

12:00 pm Veteran's Program followed by
Veteran's Lunch - Tent behind
Gospel Tent

12pm -9 pm Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park

12 pm - 11 pm Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway

1:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park

2:00 pm Bug Safari! - B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite
Roschman Park Shelter House

2:00 pm Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

2:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway

3:00 pm Bear Hollow Wood Carvers
- Roschman Park

4:00 pm Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

4pm-6pm  AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg.

4pm-11pm RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY weater pomiting

4 pm-11pm ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

4:30 pm Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park

5:00 pm Bug Safari! - B.E.E.T.L.E Van Opposite
Roschman Park Shelter House

5:30 pm Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway

5:30 pm Bear Hollow Wood Carvers
- Roschman Park

6:00 pm Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

7:00 pm DEMOLITION DERBY featuring

Kids Power Wheels - GRANDSTAND -
Sponsored by 107.5 WZRX ($8.00 - 7 &

7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

over, 6 & under Free, Infield Pass

(All Ages) - $15.00

| Am They sponsored by WTGN

- Gospel Tent

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

Kevin McCoy Band - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



SATURDAY, AUGUST 27

Sign Pro Imaging Day

(2 pm - 8 pm)
8 am -8 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

11am-6 pm
11am-9 pm
12:00 pm

12 pm -6 pm
12pm-9 pm
12pm-11 pm
12pm-11 pm

12pm-11 pm
12:30 pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-7pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

8:30 pm

FREE Trolly Pickup - West Parking Lot @l@gg@g

to Gate W Entrance 1996 - 2021
Jr. Fair Office Open

Administration Office Open

Open Class Dairy Goat Showmanship
followed by Open Class Dairy Goat
Breeding Show - Sheep Show Arena
Jr. Fair Champion of All Champions
Showmanship - Show Arena

Bear Hollow Wood Carvers

- Roschman Park

8th Annual Equine “Country” Club
Bud Lauck Memorial “Retro” Horse
Show - Schmidthorst Pavilion
Children Choosing Christ - Gospel

Tent

Ag & Fine Arts, Merchants Building
Open

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

AG Adventures - Youth Exhibits Bldg
Jungle Island Zoo - Roschman Park
RIDES OPEN ON MIDWAY westher permiting
ALL DAY RIDE WRISTBAND Special-$30
(Weather Permitting)

Butterfly Exhibit - North Midway
Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Antique Car Show - Roschman Park
FINAL DAY! - ALL JR. FAIR PREMIUM
VOUCHERS MUST BE PICKED UP
AND CASHED IN - Jr. Fair Photo ID
required for pick up.

Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Jr. Fair Dog Show - Show Arena

Wood Carvings Auction - Grandstand
Plaza Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
Magic Man TJ Hill - Grandstand Plaza
Stage

Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway
BUCKEYE POWER TRUCK PULL-
GRANDSTAND -

($5.00 - 7 & over, 6 & under Free,
Infield Pass (All Ages) - $10.00
Worship Anyway - Gospel Tent
Pompeyo Dog Show - Roschman Park
Fleetwood 2 the Max - Grandstand
Plaza Stage

Tumbleweed Crossing - North Midway



